
El Dorado      (530) 556-9498
Union Mine High School (6530 Koki Lane)
Tue, Oct 1, 2019 7:00 PM Hot Club of Cowtown-violin, guitar, bass
Wed, Nov 13, 2019 7:00 PM Quartetto Gelato-accordian, cello, oboe, violin
Tue, Jan 28, 2020 7:00 PM Seraph Brass-Fr.horn,trombone,trumpet,tuba
Wed, Feb12, 2020 7:00 PM Stephanie Trick & Paolo Alderighi - piano
Tue, Mar 10, 2020 7:00 PM Leave Trio - cello, piano, violin
Wed, Apr15, 2020 7:00 PM Chaconne Klaverenga - classical guitar

Lodi      (209) 333-0360
Hutchins Street Square (125 S. Hutchins)
Thu, Sep 26, 2019 7:00 PM M5 Mexican Brass - brass quintet
Sun, Nov 10, 2019 3:00 PM Sandra Doros - singer, songwriter
Sun, Feb 9, 2020 3:00 PM The Maxwell Quintet - Scottish string quartet
Thu, Mar 5, 2020 7:00 PM Loren and Mark - guitar duo
Tue, Apr 14, 2020 7:00 PM Sons of Serendip - harp, piano, cello, voice

Los Gatos      (408) 529-8913
Los Gatos High School Theatre (20 High School Court)
Sun, Sep23, 2018 2:30 PM Ilya Yakushev - Russian pianist
Sun, Nov 4, 2018 2:30 PM Five Sax - modern style quintet
Sun, Jan20, 2019 2:30 PM Frisson Ensemble - classical sextet
Sun, Apr28, 2019 2:30 PM Motoshi Kosako - harpist

Oroville      (530) 354-6202
State Theatre (1489 Myers Street)

Mon, Oct14, 2019 7:30 PM Tajci - Waking Up in America - singer

Wed, Oct23, 2019 7:30 PM Shades of Buble - tribute trio

Thu, Feb 13, 20207:30 PM Adam DeGraff - rock violinist

Mon, Mar16, 20207:30 PM Sail On - Beach Boys tribute

Thu, Apr 16, 2020 7:30 PM Sons of Serendip - harp, piano, cello, voice

Red Bluff       (530) 727-8727
State Theatre (333 Oak Street)  

Thu, Oct 24, 2019 7:30 PM Good Company - swing band

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 7:30 PM Cello Bop - cello innovator

Sat, Dec 14, 2019 7:30 PM North State Symphony - holiday concert

Sat, Jan 18, 2020 7:30 PM The Wardens - folk, mountain, western

Sat, Apr 4, 2020 2:00 PM NSSymphony POPS! Concert
Sat, Apr 25, 2020 7:30 PM Quartom - vocal quartet

Northern California Community Concerts

Reciprocity List 2019-2020 Season

Turlock      (209) 480-4020
Turlock Community Auditorium (1574 E. Canal Drive)

Sat, Sep21, 2019 7:00 PM Monica DaSilva & Chad Alger - singers

Fri, Jan 24, 2020 7:00 PM Adam Swanson - ragtime piano***

Sat, Feb 15, 2020 7:00 PM Adam DeGraff - rock violinist***

Thu, May19, 2020 7:00 PM Orquesta Dharma - Latin jazz

Sat, May23, 2020 7:00 PM Commanders - USAF Jazz Band
*** Turlock Covenant Church (316 S Laurel)

Offering reciprocity is a courtesy extended by each association and is based on ability to seat visitors.  It can vary during the season 
depending upon attractions presented.  If seating is available, visitors will be asked to present a current subscription card and wait until 5 
minutes before curtain time so local subscribers may be seated first.  Please call contact number for venue location & directions.  Dates, 
times, venue location and artists are subject to change.

Modesto      (209) 526-5104           FINAL SEASON
Gallo Center for the Arts (1000 “I”
Sun, Sep 15, 2019 3:00 PM Chris Pucci in Andrea Bocelli Tribute
Sun, Nov 3, 2019 3:00 PM Hanneke Cassel Band - Scottish fiddle band*
Sun, Mar 1, 2020 3:00 PM Golden Bough, 40th Anniversary - Celtic
Sun, Apr 19, 2020 3:00 PM Americas Brass Band

*rescheduled from 2018-19 season


